©CO~NOULAWNEPR

38
39

40
41

L |
"

I EURO4AM

Allan, Rob

Bach, Liselotte
Barker, Dale

Bazile, Eric
Benderyd, Madeleine

Besselaar, Else van den

Besson, Francois
Bojariu, Roxana
Borsche, Michael
Brunet, Manola
Coustau, Mathieu
Dahlgren, Per
Davie, Jemma
Frei, Christoph
Fuentes, Manuel
Good, Lizzie
Harris, lan
Jermey, Peter
Jones, Phil
Kaiser-Weiss, Andrea
Kaspar, Frank
Keller, Jan

Klein Tank, Albert
Kunz, Heike
Landelius, Tomas
Lenhardt, Jennifer
Lussana, Christian
Masson, David
Maycock, Adam
Mladek, Richard
Ohlwein, Christian
Olsson, Esbjérn
Renshaw, Richard
Schaft, Karin van der
Soci, Cornel
Tveito, Ole Einar
Undén, Per

Advisory Board
Kurnik, Blaz
Simmons, Adrian
EU Representative
Beroud, Florence
Strahlendorff, Mikko

SEVENTH FRAMEWORK
PROGRAMME

Participants EURO4M Final Meeting

25-27 March in Exeter, UK

MetOffice
University of Bonn
Met Office
Meteo France
SMHI

KNMI

Meteo France
NMA-RO
DWD

URV

Meteo France
SMHI

Met Office
Meteo Swiss
ECMWF
MetOffice
UEA
MetOffice
UEA

DWD

DWD

1, 2

KNMI

Meteo Swiss
SMHI

DWD

Norwegian Met. Inst.

Meteo Swiss
MetOffice
ECMWF

1,3

SMHI

Met Office
KNMI

Meteo France

Norwegian Met. Inst.

SMHI
Advisory Board
Advisory Board

EU presentative
Reviewer

Rob.Allan@metoffice.gov.uk
LiBach@gmx.de
Dale.barker@metoffice.gov.uk
eric.bazile@meteo.fr
madeleine.benderyd@smbhi.se
besselaa@knmi.nl
francois.besson@meteo.fr
bojariu@meteoromania.ro
michael.borsche@mpimet.mpg.de
manola.brunet@urv.cat
mathieu.coustau@meteo.fr
Per.Dahlgren@smbhi.se
jemma.davie@metoffice.gov.uk
christoph.frei@meteoswiss.ch
manuel.fuentes@ecmwf.int
elizabeth.good@metoffice.gov.uk
|.Harris@uea.ac.uk
peter.jermey@metoffice.gov.uk
P.Jones@uea.ac.uk
Andrea.Kaiser-Weiss@dwd.de
Frank.Kaspar@dwd.de
jkeller@uni-bonn.de
kleintan@knmi.nl
heike.kunz@meteoswiss.ch
Tomas.Landelius@smhi.se
Jennifer.Lenhardt@dwd.de
cristian.lussana@met.no
david.masson@meteoswiss.ch
Adam.Maycock@metoffice.gov.uk
richard.mladek@ecmwf.int
christian.ohlwein@gmx.net
Esbjorn.Olsson@smhi.se
richard.renshaw@metoffice.gov.uk
schaftvd@knmi.nl
cornel.soci@meteo.fr
ole.einar.tveito@met.no
per.unden@smbhi.se

blaz.kurnik@eea.europa.eu
adrian.simmons@ecmwf.int

Florence.BEROUD@ec.europa.eu
mikko.strahlendorff@lvm.fi

1 Hans-Ertel-Center for Weather Research, Climate Monitoring Branch, Germany

2 Deutscher Wetterdienst, Offenbach, Germany

3 Meteorological Institute, University of Bonn, Germany

20-3-2014



